
 

MODEL：3218-T2   POLISHER 
ITEM 
NO. PART NO. Q’TY 

USED PART  NAME  ITEM 
NO. PART NO. Q’TY 

USED PART  NAME 

1 1604282 1 Lock Pin Cover  40 1116012 1 Power Supply Cord (115V)  

2 2207092 1 Spring   1103002 1 Power Supply Cord (220V) 

3 1602011 1 Side Handle  41 1604242 1 Cord Guard 
4 2493025 8 Tapping Screw  TS5×25   OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 
5 3003023 1 Gear Housing  42 1606129 1 Sponge Pad W5/8”-110UNC (115V)  

6 2106463 1 Lock Pin   1606141 1 Sponge Pad M14×2 (220V) 

7 0607012 1 Needle Bearing HK-1012      
8 2203150 2 Retaining Ring  C-15      
9 1907016-1 1 Spiral Bevel Gear      

10 2413010 3 ⊕Pan Hd. Screw M5×10      

11 1202014 1 Bearing Retainer      
12 0606019 1 Ball Bearing 6302LLU      
13 2201004 1 Woodruff Key 3×ψ13      
14 2004050 1 Spindle W5/8” (115V)      
 2004051 1 Spindle M14  (220V)      

15 3004060 1 Front Cover      
16 2413020 4 ⊕Pan Hd. Screw M5×20      
17 0604012 1 Ball Bearing 6202-VV      
18 1202021 1 Bearing Retainer      
19 2412010 2 ⊕Pan Hd. Screw M4×10      
20 1803018-1 1 Armature Assembly (115V)      
 1804018-1 1 Armature Assembly (220V)      

21 0604010 1 Ball Bearing N6200-2RS      
22 1201038 1 Fan Guide      
23 2493055 2 Tapping Screw TS5×55      
24 1001100E 1 Field Assembly (115V)      
 1002100E 1 Field Assembly (220V)      

25 1607011 1 Motor Housing      
26 2442008 2 Hex. Socket No Hd. Screw  M4×8      
27 1606101 1 Bearing Lining      
28 2492010 1 Tapping Screw  TS4×10      
29 0903027 2 Carbon Brush Holder      
30 0901007-1 2 Carbon Brush      
31 0902003 2 Bakelite Nut      

32/33 1601038-1S 1 Switch Handle Set (R+L)      
34 0802022A 1 Variable Speed Keyer (115V)      
 0802023A 1 Variable Speed Keyer (220V)      

35 0704023 1 Switch      
36 1604018 1 Strain Relief      
37 2492014 2 Tapping Screw  TS4×14      
38 1604027 1 Push Pole      
39 2492018 4 Tapping Screw TS4×18      

 


